
COBRA 02/10/2024 40 Entries

1D BARRELS
NAME TIME $ OBRA

1 Makensi Faulkner #1 17.415 $55
2 Jackie Rhoden #2 17.508 $35
3 Kaycee Kasch 17.682 $20
4 Laina Singhose 17.810
5
6
7
8
9
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12

2D BARRELS
NAME TIME $ OBRA

1 Lola Pickhardt 17.953 $50.00
2 Emerson Russell 17.988 $35.00
3 Rylee Russell 17.991 $15.00
4 Ryann Mitchell 18.020 Horse

5 Gretchen Miller 18.021
6 Stephanie Culpepper 18.031
7 Tenley Woollard 18.176
8 Elisha Zellner 18.201 My Pal Sully 

9 Angie Finley 18.312
10

11

3D BARRELS
NAME TIME $

1 Jennifer Robinson 18.611 $50
2 Jackie Rhoden #1 18.692 $35
3 Karen Mitchell 18.711 $15 Horse

4 Ryann Bafford 18.715
5 Grace Budre 18.849
6

7
8
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4D BARRELS



NAME TIME $

1 Janae Trindle 18.981 $45
2 Teagan Brewer 19.008 $30
3 Charmarie Bradach 19.058 $15.00
4 Michaela Johnson 19.159 Horse

5 Shellie  Gray 19.205
6 Charlee Mitchell 19.243 Horse

7 Sabrina Cooper 19.481
8 Liz Russell 19.708
9 Taylor McPherson 19.898

10 Paisley Wood 19.979
Kristina Gomes 20.088
Zarek McPherson #2 20.156
Jennifer Bruck 20.600
Zarek McPherson #1 22.353
Hannah Block 24.060
Stacie Beggs 24.306
Meredith Pierce- Brewer 25.506
Laine Winebarger #2 26.630
Ruth Broadhurst 29.511
Lainee Winebarger 32.116
Brittany Santucci 40.823
Makensi Faulkner #2 917.833



4D BARRELS
Makensi Faulkner #1 17.415 $

Jackie Rhoden #2 17.508
Kaycee Kasch 17.682
Laina Singhose 17.810
Lola Pickhardt 17.953
Emerson Russell 17.988
Rylee Russell 17.991
Ryann Mitchell 18.020
Gretchen Miller 18.021
Stephanie Culpepper 18.031
Tenley Woollard 18.176
Elisha Zellner 18.201
Angie Finley 18.312
Jennifer Robinson 18.611
Jackie Rhoden #1 18.692
Karen Mitchell 18.711
Ryann Bafford 18.715
Grace Budre 18.849
Janae Trindle 18.981
Teagan Brewer 19.008
Charmarie Bradach 19.058
Michaela Johnson 19.159
Shellie  Gray 19.205
Charlee Mitchell 19.243
Sabrina Cooper 19.481
Liz Russell 19.708
Taylor McPherson 19.898
Paisley Wood 19.979
Kristina Gomes 20.088
Zarek McPherson #2 20.156
Jennifer Bruck 20.600
Zarek McPherson #1 22.353
Hannah Block 24.060
Stacie Beggs 24.306
Meredith Pierce- Brewer 25.506
Laine Winebarger #2 26.630
Ruth Broadhurst 29.511
Lainee Winebarger 32.116
Brittany Santucci 40.823
Makensi Faulkner #2 917.833



Feb 10th, 2024 Side Pot
Time

Jackie Rhoden #2 17.508 $60

Kaycee Kasch 17.682 $37

Lola Pickhardt 17.953
Ryann Mitchell 18.02 $50

Tenley Woollard 18.176 $32

Jackie Rhoden #1 18.692 $33

Karen Mitchell 18.711 $22

Shellie Gray 19.205 $25

Charlee Mitchell 19.243 $16
Liz Russell 19.708

Ruth Broadhurst 29.511


